www. hubbell-wiring.com
2.25"
(57.2)
3.78"
(96.0)
2.38"
(60.4)
3.28"

Dimensional Drawings
600V AC Manual Motor Controllers
Order Information
For use in any industrial environment. Ideal component switch for motor control and as a disconnect. Toggle controllers
can be built into equipment and enclosures for either box or panel-mount installation.
       HP Rating
   Toggle      Catalog
Amp Poles Type Wire 120V AC 240V AC 480V AC 600V AC Numbers
 30 2 Standard — 2 5 10 15 HBL7832D
 30 2 Short — 2 5 10 15 HBL7832DS
 30  3 Standard — 3 7.5 15 20 HBL7810D
 30 3 Short — 3 7.5 15 20 HBL7810DS
 40 2 Standard — 2 5 10 15 HBL7842D
 40 3 Standard  — 3 7.5 15 20 HBL7843D
 50  2  Standard  — 2 5 10 15 HBL7852D
 50  3  Standard  — 3 7.5 15 25 HBL7853D
 60  2  Standard  — — 10 15 20 HBL7862D
 60  3  Standard   — — 10 25 30 HBL7863D
 60  2  Standard Front  — 10 15 20 HBL7862FWD
 60  3  Standard Front — 10 25 30 HBL7863FWD
 85  2 Standard  — — 10 15 20 HBL7882D
 85  3 Standard  — — 10 25 40 HBL7883D
Finger Guards (red) for use with 30, 40 and 50A switches (set).  HBLFG30
AC Manual Toggle Controllers/Disconnects
30, 40, 50, 60 and 85A 600V AC
HBL7810D HBL7853D